DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
January, 2024 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
BC327−FCS/D
PNP Epitaxial Silicon
Transistor

YWW
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
BC327BU TO−92 3
(Pb−Free)
10,000 Units /
BLKBG
BC32740BU TO−92 3
(Pb−Free)
10,000 Units /
BLKBG
BC32725BU TO−92 3
(Pb−Free)
10,000 Units /
BLKBG
BC32725TA TO−92 3 LF
(Pb−Free)
2,000 Units /
FNFLD
BC32740TA TO−92 3 LF
(Pb−Free)
2,000 Units /
FNFLD
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
BC327
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25C unless otherwise noted.)